
2025 NYSOBBA Conference Attendee List

Organization Registrant Name | First Registrant Name | Last City State Title Email Main
Albert Einstein College of Medicine Delta Wright Bronx NY Assistant Bursar delta.wright@einsteinmed.edu
Alfred State College Cory Bennett Alfred NY Associate Director of Student Accounts bennetcj@alfredstate.edu
Canisius University Eileen Tally Buffalo NY Student Accounts Supervisor tallye@canisius.edu
Colgate University Abby Berry Hamilton NY Director of Student Accounts stuaccounts@colgate.edu
Columbia University Audrey Brown New York NY AVP, Student Financial Services ae2858@columbia.edu
Columbia University Stephen Cacace New York NY Associate Director of Student Accounts sc5379@columbia.edu
Columbia University Makella-Ann Geffrard New York NY Financial Aid Officer mg4514@columbia.edu
Columbia University Anne Marie Kromidas New York NY Associate Director, SFS Office of Military & Veterans Affairs ag3151@columbia.edu
Columbia University Alexandria Monroe New York NY Associate Director am48@columbia.edu
Columbia-Greene Community College Jennifer Colwell Hudson NY Associate Bursar jennifer.colwell@sunycgcc.edu
Columbia-Greene Community College Jessica Sachs Hudson NY Bursar jessica.sachs@sunycgcc.edu
Daemen University Jamie Kolbert Amherst NY Branch Campus Coordinator jkolbert@daemen.edu
Daemen University Dawn Schimweg Amherst NY Assistant Director of Student Accounts DSchimwe@daemen.edu
Dutchess Community College Amanda Finn Poughkeepsie NY Principal Accounting Clerk amanda.finn@sunydutchess.edu
Fashion Institute Of Technology Margaret Lindo De Franco New York NY Acting Bursar margaret_lindo@fitnyc.edu
Finger Lakes Community College Joann Tinsley Rochester NY Director of Student Accounts joann.tinsley@flcc.edu
Hamilton College Jennifer DeMayo Clinton NY Assistant Director, Student Accounts jdemayo@hamilton.edu
Herkimer County Community College Lauren Goodale Herkimer NY Bursar goodalelc@herkimer.edu
Manhattan University Christina Cardinale Riverdale NY Senior Associate Director of Jasper Central christina.cardinale@manhattan.edu
Marist University Alfred Coronel Galindo Poughkeepsie NY Assistant Director of Student Accounts alfred.coronelgalindo1@marist.edu
Mercy University Felicia Brandon Dobbs Ferry NY Executive Director of Student Accounts fbrandon@mercy.edu
Niagara University Jacob Kopera Niagara University NY Director of Student Accounts jkopera@niagara.edu
NYS Higher Education Services Corp Lisa Simpson Albany NY Director of Grants, Scholarships, and College Services lisa.simpson@hesc.ny.gov
Pace University Tae Egbert New York NY RNP/Void Specialist tegbert@pace.edu
Rochester General College of Health Careers Rima Dudek Rochester NY Senior Bursar rima.dudek@rgcohc.edu
Saint Bonaventure University Kelly Hand St. Bonaventure NY Bursar khand@sbu.edu
Sarah Lawrence College Villin Cruz Bronxville NY Director of Student Accounts vcruz@sarahlawrence.edu
St. Francis College Rhoan Cassells Brooklyn NY Associate Director of Student Accounts rhoancassells@gmail.com
State University of New York at Fredonia Lynn Bowers Fredonia NY Director of Student Accounts lynn.bowers@fredonia.edu
Stony Brook University Erik Andersen Stony Brook NY Director of Student Financial Services erik.andersen.1@stonybrook.edu
Stony Brook University Matthew Eisenberg Stony Brook NY Assistant Director of Student Financial Services matthew.eisenberg@stonybrook.edu
Stony Brook University Amanda Rispoli Stony Brook NY Assistant Director of Student Accounts sponsoredbilling@stonybrook.edu
Stony Brook University Lexi Sarnicola Stony Brook NY Student Financial Services Generalist lexi.sarnicola@stonybrook.edu
Stony Brook University Brittany Wood Stony Brook NY Student Financial Services- Generalist brittany.wood@stonybrook.edu
Suffolk County Community College Stacey Busching Gannon Selden NY Administrator I buschis@sunysuffolk.edu
SUNY Adirondack Nancy Finch Palangi Queensbury NY Bursar palangin@sunyacc.edu
SUNY Brockport Teresa Major Brockport NY Director of Student Accounts and Accounting tmajor@brockport.edu
SUNY Brockport (State University of New York) Elizabeth Gorall Brockport NY Associate Director, Student Account Operations egorall@brockport.edu
SUNY Canton Mary James Canton NY Financial Analyst jamesm@canton.edu
SUNY New Paltz Niza Cardona New Paltz NY Director, Student Accts. cardonan@newpaltz.edu
SUNY New Paltz Debra Schultes New Paltz NY Assoc. Dir. Student Accounts schulted@newpaltz.edu
SUNY New Paltz Geralyn Torrone New Paltz NY TAP Certifying Official torroneg@newpaltz.edu
SUNY Oneonta Katie Peters Oneonta NY Assistant Director katie.peters@oneonta.edu
SUNY Optometry Erin Angarola New York NY Bursar eangarola@sunyopt.edu
SUNY Optometry Karen Riotto New York NY Asst. VP, Business Affairs kriotto@sunyopt.edu
SUNY Plattsburgh Jesse Decosse PLATTSBURGH NY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR jdeco001@plattsburgh.edu
SUNY Plattsburgh Marisa Hoogkamp Plattsburgh NY Business and Collections Officer Student Financial Services wade1585@plattsburgh.edu
SUNY Purchase Nicolette Kennedy Purchase NY Ast. Director SFS nicolette.kennedy@purchase.edu
SUNY SICAS Center James Struble Oneonta NY Accounts Receivable and Finance Solutions Specialist james.struble@oneonta.edu
SUNY Student Loan Service Center Maria Livolsi Rensselaer NY Director mlivolsi@albany.edu
Ulster County Community College Melanie Quick Stone Ridge NY Director of Student Accounts Quickm@sunyulster.edu
University at Buffalo Kathy Meloon Buffalo NY Assistant Vice President, Student Accounts kmeloon@buffalo.edu
University at Buffalo Susan Andrade Buffalo NY Customer Service Specialist andrade7@buffalo.edu
University at Buffalo Nicholas Bennett Buffalo NY Customer Service Coordinator nb38@buffalo.edu
University at Buffalo Amy Grable-Zimmerman Buffalo NY Senior Staff Assistant, Residency Coordinator amygrabl@buffalo.edu
Vassar College Corinna Sutherland Poughkeepsie NY Bursar csutherland@vassar.edu
Vaughn College of Aero. & Tech. Marcia Gomez Flushing NY Bursar marcia.gomez@vaughn.edu
Vaughn College of Aero. & Tech. Roxanne Rodney Flushing NY Collections Coordinator roxanne.rodney@vaughn.edu
Weill Cornell Medical College Elizabeth Valdez New York NY Manager of Student Accounting elv4006@med.cornell.edu
Westchester Community College Garth Walcott Valhalla NY Bursar garth.walcott@sunywcc.edu
Williams & Fudge Tressa Watson Rock Hill SC HR Coordinator/ Health and Wellness Specialist twatson@wfcorp.com


